Sunday, Nov 1 - Saturday, Nov 7

L 00:9T “2/TT 3eS

L 00:8 ‘Z/TT 1ES

L 00:0 ‘Z/TT 1ES

L 00:9T ‘9/TT 144

| 00:8 ‘9/TT 14

| 00:0 ‘9/TT 14

L 00:9T ‘S/TT Nyl

L 00:8 ‘S/TT nyL

L 00:0 ‘S/TT Nyl

L 00:9T ‘V/TT PO

L 00:8 ‘V/TT POM

L 00:0 ‘7/TT POM

L 00:9T ‘€/TT @NnL

L 00:8 ‘€/TT 3NL

L 00:0 ‘€/TT 3NL

| 00:9T ‘Z/TT UON

| 00:8 ‘Z/TT UON

| 00:0 ‘Z/TT UON

L 00:9T ‘T/TT UNS

L 00:8 ‘T/TT UNS

00:0 ‘T/TT uns

13.5

(34) uonnens|3 sv3emjie] NOg

-
m.mﬁ
38
oE2Y
g 2=2
o = €
Vo T
Na& 8
Vm_bf
Sla a2
w ™ om
E5 0
& a8
- o
E
=
™
IS
=
SE
e g
IR
Cn\v
o8
(=] -
R
de2 @
NEES b
>l 0 ® > o
Mhd Mm
-
s E | o
g mwd,
n o S 3
Q“n Of ©
£ o o
x = A=
© g e
= =
= 52
wl o
e w = e
9 o g s o~

Sunday, Nov 8 - Saturday, Nov 14

11.5-12.5 ft all hours, up to 13.0 ft as necessary.

Survey Nov 10
70 live, 1 dead, 33 redds
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Sunday, Nov 15 - Saturday, Nov 21

11.5-12.5 ft all hours, up to 13.0 ft as necessary.

Then, up to 16.5 ft night.
Then, up to 18.5 ft night.

Survey Nov 18
52 live, 6 dead, 3 redds
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Nov 28

Sunday, Nov 22 - Saturday,

11.5-12.5 ft all hours, up to 13.0 ft as necessary.

Then, up to 16.5 ft night.

Survey Nov 24
341 live, 36 dead, 47 redds
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Sunday, Nov 29 - Saturday, Dec 5

11.5-12.5 ft all hours, up to 13.0 ft as necessary.

Then, up to 16.5 ft night.

Survey Dec 3
188 live
(n/a dead, redds due to weather)
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Dec 12

Sunday, Dec 6 - Saturday,

Dec 8
unable to maintain Day TW<13 ft

new Day TW range 13.0-16.5 ft

Survey Dec 8
0 live, 2 dead, 24 redds
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13.0-16.5 ft Day,
up to max night

Sunday, Dec 13 - Saturday, Dec 19

Dec 17

low TW for survey (no survey)

Dec15
low TW for survey

\

Survey Dec 15
4 live, 6 dead (no redd count)
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13.0-16.5 ft Day,
up to max night

Saturday, Dec 26

Sunday, Dec 20

Dec 23
Start Min 12.5 ft all hours,

Dec 22
low TW

for surve

24 hrs Min 15 ft (re-wet)
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Survey Dec 22
1 live, 1 dead (no redd count)
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Sunday, Dec 27 - Saturday, Jan 2

\N

Survey Dec 29

Min 12.5 ft all hours,
24 hrs Min 15 ft (re-wet)

A

fv\

ol el

0 live, 0 dead, 0 redds
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Sunday, Jan 3 - Saturday, Jan 9
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Min 12.5 ft all hours,
24 hrs Min 15 ft (re-wet)

Survey Jan 7
0 live, 0 dead, 0 redds
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Sunday, Jan 10 - Saturday, Jan 16

Min 12.2 ft all hours
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Sunday, Jan 17 - Saturday, Jan 23

Min 12.2 ft all hours
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